
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= NEW
RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202101050000
04410

01/05/2021
09:00:52

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WEBER
ALBERT L

36 73 Instr
#:20070611000
273090

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:73
Sub:WEBER
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
A RESURVEY
OF
CHESTNUT
GLEN
ESTATES

202101200000
32010

01/20/2021
02:30:41

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW REZ LLC Legacy #:1994-
33088 Instr
#:19941107000
330881

Other:SEE
INST

202101210000
32880

01/21/2021
08:06:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MULLINS
JAMES R

5 95 Instr
#:20030616000
375350

Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR

202103080001
14270

03/08/2021
01:09:20

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL
ERIC W

Instr
#:20040728000
417720

202103050001
10980

03/05/2021
10:42:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WESTON
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20120327000
104850

202103220001
44080

03/22/2021
03:29:21

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
KENNETH R

Legacy #:1993-
35542 Instr
#:19931109000
355421

202104150001
87670

04/15/2021
10:04:38

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANCARE
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
30553 Instr
#:20010724000
305531

Other:SEE
INST

202104230002
02600

04/23/2021
11:17:16

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
VALERIE C

Instr
#:20070906000
419010

202104300002
14190

04/30/2021
08:08:16

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES EMMONS
ERNEST JOHN
WESLEY

Instr
#:20051227000
662720

202105240002
52470

05/24/2021
09:33:22

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20040811000
450260

202107190003
49850

07/19/2021
03:05:56

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20070613000
276790

202107300003
69620

07/30/2021
11:56:34

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20050616000
298040



202107300003
69610

07/30/2021
11:56:33

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050616000
298040

202109080004
36700

09/08/2021
09:37:29

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20061113000
553580

202109090004
38490

09/09/2021
08:21:32

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050920000
486610

202109090004
38480

09/09/2021
08:17:55

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20040415000
197400

202109090004
39300

09/09/2021
10:00:48

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20060126000
043330

202109090004
39310

09/09/2021
10:00:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20060413000
172880

202109090004
39600

09/09/2021
10:45:37

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20061130000
581720

202109090004
40320

09/09/2021
01:34:22

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP3

Instr
#:20070725000
346990

202109240004
66790

09/24/2021
12:02:55

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HALLMAN KAY
L

Instr
#:20021125000
587740

202109270004
68230

09/27/2021
09:25:01

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030423000
248900

202110070004
88870

10/07/2021
08:00:19

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MARTINEZ
JUAN
FRANCISCO

Instr
#:20070626000
299130

202110040004
81500

10/04/2021
10:48:12

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:1994-
33088 Instr
#:19941107000
330881

Other:SEE
INST

202110040004
81520

10/04/2021
10:52:45

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070801000
357110

202110120004
96140

10/12/2021
01:19:09

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
KENNETH R

Instr
#:20061003000
488260

202110120004
96480

10/12/2021
02:31:11

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP4

Instr
#:20051222000
659220

202110130004
97390

10/13/2021
08:33:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP4

Instr
#:20040803000
431810



202110130004
97680

10/13/2021
10:16:11

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP4

Instr
#:20050711000
345450

202110130004
97710

10/13/2021
10:20:41

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIGROUP
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2021 RP4

Instr
#:20061018000
516450


