Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101050000 04410	01/05/2021 09:00:52	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBER ALBERT L			36	73	Instr #:20070611000 273090	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:73 Sub:WEBER FAMILY SUBDIVISION A RESURVEY OF CHESTNUT GLEN ESTATES
202101200000 32010	01/20/2021 02:30:41	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW REZ LLC					Legacy #:1994- 33088 Instr #:19941107000 330881	Other:SEE INST
202101210000 32880	01/21/2021 08:06:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MULLINS JAMES R			5	95	Instr #:20030616000 375350	Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR
202103080001 14270	03/08/2021 01:09:20	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL ERIC W					Instr #:20040728000 417720	
202103050001 10980	03/05/2021 10:42:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WESTON WILLIAM H					Instr #:20120327000 104850	
202103220001 44080	03/22/2021 03:29:21	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON KENNETH R					Legacy #:1993- 35542 Instr #:19931109000 355421	
202104150001 87670	04/15/2021 10:04:38	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANCARE LLC					Legacy #:2001- 30553 Instr #:20010724000 305531	Other:SEE INST
202104230002 02600	04/23/2021 11:17:16	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES VALERIE C					Instr #:20070906000 419010	
202104300002 14190	04/30/2021 08:08:16	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	EMMONS ERNEST JOHN WESLEY					Instr #:20051227000 662720	
202105240002 52470	05/24/2021 09:33:22	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20040811000 450260	
202107190003 49850	07/19/2021 03:05:56	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20070613000 276790	
202107300003 69620	07/30/2021 11:56:34	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3					Instr #:20050616000 298040	

202107300003 69610	07/30/2021 11:56:33	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20050616000 298040	
202109080004 36700	09/08/2021 09:37:29	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3			Instr #:20061113000 553580	
202109090004 38490	09/09/2021 08:21:32	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20050920000 486610	
202109090004 38480	09/09/2021 08:17:55	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3			Instr #:20040415000 197400	
202109090004 39300	09/09/2021 10:00:48	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3			Instr #:20060126000 043330	
202109090004 39310	09/09/2021 10:00:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3			Instr #:20060413000 172880	
202109090004 39600	09/09/2021 10:45:37	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3			Instr #:20061130000 581720	
202109090004 40320	09/09/2021 01:34:22	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP3			Instr #:20070725000 346990	
202109240004 66790	09/24/2021 12:02:55	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALLMAN KAY L			Instr #:20021125000 587740	
202109270004 68230	09/27/2021 09:25:01	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20030423000 248900	
202110070004 88870	10/07/2021 08:00:19	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINEZ JUAN FRANCISCO			Instr #:20070626000 299130	
202110040004 81500	10/04/2021 10:48:12	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			Legacy #:1994- 33088 Instr #:19941107000 330881	Other:SEE INST
202110040004 81520	10/04/2021 10:52:45	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070801000 357110	
202110120004 96140	10/12/2021 01:19:09	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON KENNETH R			Instr #:20061003000 488260	
202110120004 96480	10/12/2021 02:31:11	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP4			Instr #:20051222000 659220	
202110130004 97390	10/13/2021 08:33:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP4			Instr #:20040803000 431810	

202110130004 97680	10:16:11	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP4			Instr #:20050711000 345450	
202110130004 97710	10:20:41	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		CITIGROUP MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 RP4			Instr #:20061018000 516450	